

---

## Achizitie materiale de reparatii si intretinere

I.D.: 57982069

---

Data publicarii	15.06.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 806,78 RON - 806,78 RON

---

Descriere: 1.robinet trecere 3/4 buc 2x19,33=38,66 2.accesorii plinta buc 16x1,68=26,88 3.ulei amestec buc 2x6,73=13,46 4.fir trimer buc 1x13,45=13,45 5.pompa submersibila buc 1x327,74=327,74 6.vopsea diferita 3x9,25=27,75 7.grunt rosu buc 1x10,09=10,09 8.diluant buc 2x6,31=12,62 9.pensula buc 3x4,21=12,63 10.set lame pendulare buc 1x37,82=37,82 11.masinute buc 4x71,42=285,68

---